ARIETIS
ARIETIS is an ITAR free, space qualified, rad-hard gyro. It uses Hi-Rel class 1 components. ARIETIS main
applications are either primary gyro or coarse rate sensor in LEO, MEO, GEO, telecom and scientific missions.
ARIETIS is developed and qualified as per ESA standard (ECSS), meeting the most stringent quality
requirements as per space industry standards. ARIETIS Flight Models will be shipped starting in 2023.
Performance Parameters Value
Measurement range 3°/s (full performance)
48°/s (limited performance)

enable InnaLabs® to offer AQUILA at a competitive price.
.
How to Order
AQUILA is available to order under the same name from
InnaLabs® from our worldwide network of Agents and
Distributors.
Note: AQUILA is still in development, so qualification and
deliveries are expected no earlier than late 2022.
Applications
• Navigation in Space
• Delta-V monitoring
• Control systems
Features
• Navigation grade
performance
•  <80μg One-year bias
composite repeatability
• Radiation hardened (up to
50 krad)
• Resolution <1μg
• Analogue current output
• Compact, rugged design
• High stability under
temperature changes
• High reliability
• Internal temperature sensor
for thermal compensation
3
AQUILA Datasheet
Space Quartz
Accelerometer
InnaLabs® Global Headquarters, Blanchardstown Industrial Park, Snugborough Road, Blanchardstown, Dublin 15, Ireland
Website: www.innalabs.com | Tel: +353 1 8096200 | F: +353 1 8096202
3
AQUILA Datasheet
Space Quartz
Accelerometer
InnaLabs® Global Headquarters, Blanchardstown Industrial Park, Snugborough Road, Blanchardstown, Dublin 15, Ireland
Website: www.innalabs.com | Tel: +353 1 8096200 | F: +353 1 8096202
IN-SAC-10-DAT-0016 Rev 1.1
24/2/2021
Disclaimer: This document is subject
to change without notice. InnaLabs®
reserves the right to make changes
to any product or technology herein.
InnaLabs® does not assume any liability
arising out of the application or use of the
product.
ISO 9001:2015
QUALITY
NSAI Certified
Specification & Dimensions
Parameter Value
Input Range ±25 g
Bias <4 mg
One-Year Stability (3-sigma)
Temperature Sensitivity
<80 μg
<15 μg/°C
Scale Factor 1.2 to 1.46 mA/g
One-Year Stability (3-sigma)
Temperature Sensitivity
<70 ppm
<120 ppm/ °C
Axis Misalignment <2,000 μrad
One-year Stability (3-sigma) <80 μrad
Vibration Rectification <15 μg/g²RMS (DC-500 Hz)
<40 μg/g²RMS (500-2000 Hz)
Intrinsic Noise <7 μgRMS (0-10 Hz)
<70 μgRMS (10-500 Hz)
<1,500 μgRMS (500-10,000 HZ)
Environment